UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.

College

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts
(English
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts
(English
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts
(English
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(),
Philosophy
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Registration_Id

188183

204362

236653

204377

167370

231443

202059

144666

199227

StudentFullName

VANSH

AANCHAL

HIMANSHI

CHAHAT

MANPREET
MANDHAN

KAMALDEEP

SHUBHAM KUMAR

SOURABH

AAKASH

Father
Name

oM
PARKASH

KANVARPAL

SUBHASH
CHAND

JASMER

RAJESH
KUMAR

SHIV
KUMAR

SATISH
KUMAR

BALVINDER
KUMAR

MAHINDER
SINGH

MobileNo

9466341009

7404245700

9813862643

9813535191

7015655006

9466775243

9467008175

9306756944

8570881890

Gender

bDoB

12-08-
2005

05-09-
2004

16-02-
2005

15-12-
2003

07-11-
2004

06-03-
2007

09-08-
2006

30-08-
2003

10-05-
1998

Reservation
Category

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

12th
%

81.8000

73.2000

78.2000

67.4000

67.4000

66.0000

70.8000

70.4000

65.2000

Weightage

Total
Marks

81.8000

78.2000

78.2000

72.4000

72.4000

71.0000

70.8000

70.4000

70.2000



SrNo. College

10 GC Matak
Majri

11 GC Matak
Majri

12 GC Matak
Majri

13 GC Matak
Majri

14 GC Matak
Majri

15 GC Matak
Majri

16 GC Matak
Majri

17 GC Matak
Majri

18 GC Matak
Majri

19 GC Matak
Majri

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(Cc),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(Ca),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), History
(Ca),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Registration_Id

219449

169958

118869

208230

219871

112821

240712

158965

168296

121001

StudentFullName

RINKA

DEEPIKA

MAHAK

Harshdeep Sandhu

DARPAN

GRIMA

PRIYNSHU

Mangat Ram

BHOPESH KUMAR

PRIYANSHU KAMBOJ

Father
Name

KRISHAN
DUTT

JOGINDER

SULTAN

Gurdyal
singh

RAJESH
KUMAR

SANDEEP
KUMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

Joginder
Singh

VINOD
KUMAR

GIRDHARI
LAL

MobileNo

9813631876

7015248036

9991961496

8053629764

8168616331

8708891608

9306853902

8059239624

8607832502

7206260398

Gender DOB

F 31-08-
2001

F 25-09-
2006

F 09-11-
2006

M 17-11-
2001

M 22-03-
2003

F 18-03-
2004

M 20-08-
2004

M 25-08-
2003

M 25-02-
2006

M 07-08-
2003

Reservation
Category

General

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

64.4000

64.2000

63.4000

63.2000

63.2000

68.2000

63.2000

68.0000

62.8000

62.7660

Weightage

Total
Marks

69.4000

69.2000

68.4000

68.2000

68.2000

68.2000

68.2000

68.0000

67.8000

67.7660



SrNo. College

20 GC Matak
Majri

21 GC Matak
Majri

22 GC Matak
Majri

23 GC Matak
Majri

24 GC Matak
Majri

25 GC Matak
Majri

26 GC Matak
Majri

27 GC Matak
Majri

28 GC Matak
Majri

29 GC Matak
Majri

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(Cc),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts
(English
(CQ),
Psychology
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CQ),
Geography
(CQ),
Mathematics
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts
(English
(Ca),
Political
Science
(Ca),
Economics
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Registration_Id

242636

198893

240038

184307

210184

215317

175136

250234

105068

210763

StudentFullName

HARMAN KAUR

ANKUSH

NITIN

UDAY PARTAP SINGH

ASHWANI

SHIVAM KUMAR

Arun Kumar

KISHOR

HARSHAD MEHTA

CHIRAG

Father
Name

RAVINDER

MAI CHAND

SHYAM LAL

MOHAN
LAL

BASANT
LAL

SHARWAN
KUMAR

Ashok
Kumar

VINOD
KUMAR

SURINDER
KUMAR
MEHTA

RAMESH
KUMAR

MobileNo

9306369972

8708023711

9499402668

9350917360

9992483265

8295661777

8307939530

7566144254

9350840870

9896744736

Gender

bDoB

11-11-
2005

09-08-
2007

18-01-
2003

05-03-
2006

04-09-
2004

07-03-
2006

24-01-
2006

16-03-
2006

20-11-
2005

11-12-
2005

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

62.6000

67.4000

67.0000

62.0000

61.6000

66.6000

66.4000

64.4000

63.6000

63.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

67.6000

67.4000

67.0000

67.0000

66.6000

66.6000

66.4000

64.4000

63.6000

63.0000



SrNo. College

30 GC Matak
Majri

31 GC Matak
Majri

32 GC Matak
Majri

33 GC Matak
Majri

34 GC Matak
Majri

35 GC Matak
Majri

36 GC Matak
Majri

37 GC Matak
Majri

38 GC Matak
Majri

39 GC Matak
Majri

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts
(English
(),
Political
Science
(),
Philosophy
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), History
(),
Economics
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(Cc),
Economics
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CQ),
Political
Science
(CQ),
Philosophy
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(co),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Political
Science
(CQ),
Philosophy
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(Ca),
Political
Science
(Ca),
Economics
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Registration_Id

117468

148940

118295

249771

200934

227784

233220

188578

192983

105257

StudentFullName

AKSHIT

LAKSHYA

GOURAV SINGH

NITISH KUMAR

RAHUL

Gobind Moudgil

SHIVAM

ZAKE MOHAMMAD

MUSKAN

MAYANK

Father
Name

SULINDER

oM
PARKASH

SATBIR
SINGH

BALWANT
SINGH

MAHINDER
PAL

Parvesh
Kumar
Sharma

RAJINDER

KUMAR

ASAD RAZA

MAHINDER
SINGH

RAJINDER

MobileNo

7027689663

8053017395

7082210251

9996596411

7404519143

7988602662

9991078280

9518606703

7056875224

9053500475

Gender DOB
M 11-01-
2003
M 11-09-
2004
M 09-08-
2004
M 22-06-
2002
M 02-08-
2004
M 03-01-
2006
M 08-03-
2005
M 26-06-
1999
F 08-07-
2005
M 14-02-
2006

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

62.8000

62.4000

62.2000

57.0000

62.0000

61.2000

55.6000

60.5714

55.0000

54.8000

Weightage

Total
Marks

62.8000

62.4000

62.2000

62.0000

62.0000

61.2000

60.6000

60.5714

60.0000

59.8000



SrNo.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

College

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

GC Matak
Majri

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(co),
Geography
(CC), History
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts (Hindi
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CQ),
Economics
(CC), English
(Minor))

Bachelor of
Arts

(English
(CC), Health
and Physical
education
(CQ),
Economics
(CC), Hindi
(Minor))

Registration_Id

135931

212925

234563

101553

168209

223670

231178

122244

StudentFullName

SAHIL KUMAR

SAHIL KUMAR

lovepreet singh

MAHAK DEVI

NANCY

SWEETY

RUCHIN

JATIN SHARMA

Father
Name

BALWAN
SINGH

ROSHAN
LAL

amarjeet
singh

SATPAL

VINOD
KUMAR

SANTI RAM

VIKRAM
SINGH

ANIL
SHARMA

MobileNo

9728036851

8950410885

7206682516

9050436876

7082485082

9729627035

9992871392

9671688314

Reservation

Gender DOB Category

M 14-09- Scheduled
2003 Caste

M 06-05- Backward
2003 Class

M 30-04- General
2002

F 21-10- General
2005

F 25-12- Backward
2003 Class

F 17-04- Backward
2004 Class

M 18-06- General
2005

M 30-11- General
2003

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

54.6000

54.2000

53.8000

58.8000

56.8000

56.6000

50.4000

47.6000

Weightage

0

Total
Marks

59.6000

59.2000

58.8000

58.8000

56.8000

56.6000

55.4000

47.6000



