## UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

**Father** 

Name

MobileNo

Course

Name

(Minor))

Bachelor of

Arts (Hindi

(CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Philosophy (CC), English (Minor))

Bachelor of

Arts (Hindi

(CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))

GC Matak

GC Matak

Majri

Majri

8

9

144666

199227

SOURABH

AAKASH

BALVINDER

MAHINDER

SINGH

KUMAR

9306756944

8570881890

М

М

30-08-

2003

10-05-

1998

Backward

Backward

Class

Class

AIOC

AIOC

70.4000

65.2000

0

5

70.4000

70.2000

Registration\_Id

SrNo.

College

1	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), English (Minor))	188183	VANSH	OM PARKASH	9466341009	М	12-08- 2005	General	AIOC	81.8000	0	81.8000
2	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	204362	AANCHAL	KANVARPAL	7404245700	F	05-09- 2004	Backward Class	AIOC	73.2000	5	78.2000
3	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), English (Minor))	236653	HIMANSHI	SUBHASH CHAND	9813862643	F	16-02- 2005	Backward Class	AIOC	78.2000	0	78.2000
4	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	204377	СНАНАТ	JASMER	9813535191	M	15-12- 2003	Backward Class	AIOC	67.4000	5	72.4000
5	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	167370	MANPREET MANDHAN	RAJESH KUMAR	7015655006	M	07-11- 2004	General	AIOC	67.4000	5	72.4000
6	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	231443	KAMALDEEP	SHIV KUMAR	9466775243	M	06-03- 2007	Backward Class	AIOC	66.0000	5	71.0000
7	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Hindi (Minor))	202059	SHUBHAM KUMAR	SATISH KUMAR	9467008175	M	09-08- 2006	Scheduled Caste	AIOC	70.8000	0	70.8000

Seat

Allocation

Category

12th

%

Weightage

Total

Marks

Reservation

Category

DOB

Gender

										Seat			
SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Allocation Category	<b>12th</b> %	Weightage	Total Marks
10	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	219449	RINKA	KRISHAN DUTT	9813631876	F	31-08- 2001	General	HOGC	64.4000	5	69.4000
11	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	169958	DEEPIKA	JOGINDER	7015248036	F	25-09- 2006	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	64.2000	5	69.2000
12	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	118869	MAHAK	SULTAN	9991961496	F	09-11- 2006	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	63.4000	5	68.4000
13	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	208230	Harshdeep Sandhu	Gurdyal singh	8053629764	M	17-11- 2001	General	HOGC	63.2000	5	68.2000
14	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	219871	DARPAN	RAJESH KUMAR	8168616331	М	22-03- 2003	General	HOGC	63.2000	5	68.2000
15	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Hindi (Minor))	112821	GRIMA	SANDEEP KUMAR	8708891608	F	18-03- 2004	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	68.2000	0	68.2000
16	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	240712	PRIYNSHU	RAJESH KUMAR	9306853902	М	20-08- 2004	Backward Class	HOGC	63.2000	5	68.2000
17	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	158965	Mangat Ram	Joginder Singh	8059239624	M	25-08- 2003	Backward Class	HOGC	68.0000	0	68.0000
18	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	168296	BHOPESH KUMAR	VINOD KUMAR	8607832502	M	25-02- 2006	Backward Class	HOGC	62.8000	5	67.8000
19	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	121001	PRIYANSHU KAMBOJ	GIRDHARI LAL	7206260398	M	07-08- 2003	Backward Class	HOGC	62.7660	5	67.7660

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	<b>12th</b> %	Weightage	Total Marks
20	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	242636	HARMAN KAUR	RAVINDER	9306369972	F	11-11- 2005	Backward Class	HOGC	62.6000	5	67.6000
21	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	198893	ANKUSH	MAI CHAND	8708023711	M	09-08- 2007	Backward Class	HOGC	67.4000	0	67.4000
22	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	240038	NITIN	SHYAM LAL	9499402668	M	18-01- 2003	Backward Class	HOGC	67.0000	0	67.0000
23	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	184307	UDAY PARTAP SINGH	MOHAN LAL	9350917360	M	05-03- 2006	General	HOGC	62.0000	5	67.0000
24	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	210184	ASHWANI	BASANT LAL	9992483265	М	04-09- 2004	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	61.6000	5	66.6000
25	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC), English (Minor))	215317	SHIVAM KUMAR	SHARWAN KUMAR	8295661777	М	07-03- 2006	Backward Class	HOGC	66.6000	0	66.6000
26	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Psychology (CC), Political Science (CC), Hindi (Minor))	175136	Arun Kumar	Ashok Kumar	8307939530	M	24-01- 2006	Backward Class	HOGC	66.4000	0	66.4000
27	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Geography (CC), Mathematics (CC), Hindi (Minor))	250234	KISHOR	VINOD KUMAR	7566144254	M	16-03- 2006	General	HOGC	64.4000	0	64.4000
28	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Political Science (CC), Economics (CC), Hindi (Minor))	105068	HARSHAD MEHTA	SURINDER KUMAR MEHTA	9350840870	M	20-11- 2005	General	HOGC	63.6000	0	63.6000
29	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	210763	CHIRAG	RAMESH KUMAR	9896744736	M	11-12- 2005	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	63.0000	0	63.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
30	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Political Science (CC), Philosophy (CC), Hindi (Minor))	117468	AKSHIT	SULINDER	7027689663	M	11-01- 2003	Backward Class	HOGC	62.8000	0	62.8000
31	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), History (CC), Economics (CC), English (Minor))	148940	LAKSHYA	OM PARKASH	8053017395	М	11-09- 2004	General	HOGC	62.4000	0	62.4000
32	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Economics (CC), English (Minor))	118295	GOURAV SINGH	SATBIR SINGH	7082210251	M	09-08- 2004	Backward Class	HOGC	62.2000	0	62.2000
33	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	249771	NITISH KUMAR	BALWANT SINGH	9996596411	М	22-06- 2002	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	57.0000	5	62.0000
34	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	200934	RAHUL	MAHINDER PAL	7404519143	M	02-08- 2004	Backward Class	HOGC	62.0000	0	62.0000
35	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Political Science (CC), Philosophy (CC), English (Minor))	227784	Gobind Moudgil	Parvesh Kumar Sharma	7988602662	M	03-01- 2006	General	HOGC	61.2000	0	61.2000
36	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	233220	SHIVAM	RAJINDER KUMAR	9991078280	М	08-03- 2005	Backward Class	HOGC	55.6000	5	60.6000
37	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Political Science (CC), Philosophy (CC), English (Minor))	188578	ZAKE MOHAMMAD	ASAD RAZA	9518606703	M	26-06- 1999	General	HOGC	60.5714	0	60.5714
38	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Political Science (CC), Economics (CC), English (Minor))	192983	MUSKAN	MAHINDER SINGH	7056875224	F	08-07- 2005	General	HOGC	55.0000	5	60.0000
39	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	105257	MAYANK	RAJINDER	9053500475	М	14-02- 2006	General	HOGC	54.8000	5	59.8000

Seat Allocation

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	<b>12th</b> %	Weightage	Total Marks
40	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	135931	SAHIL KUMAR	BALWAN SINGH	9728036851	М	14-09- 2003	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	54.6000	5	59.6000
41	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	212925	SAHIL KUMAR	ROSHAN LAL	8950410885	М	06-05- 2003	Backward Class	HOGC	54.2000	5	59.2000
42	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	234563	lovepreet singh	amarjeet singh	7206682516	М	30-04- 2002	General	HOGC	53.8000	5	58.8000
43	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	101553	MAHAK DEVI	SATPAL	9050436876	F	21-10- 2005	General	HOGC	58.8000	0	58.8000
44	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	168209	NANCY	VINOD KUMAR	7082485082	F	25-12- 2003	Backward Class	HOGC	56.8000	0	56.8000
45	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC), English (Minor))	223670	SWEETY	SANTI RAM	9729627035	F	17-04- 2004	Backward Class	HOGC	56.6000	0	56.6000
46	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Economics (CC), English (Minor))	231178	RUCHIN	VIKRAM SINGH	9992871392	М	18-06- 2005	General	HOGC	50.4000	5	55.4000
47	GC Matak Majri	Bachelor of Arts (English (CC), Health and Physical education (CC), Economics (CC), Hindi (Minor))	122244	JATIN SHARMA	ANIL SHARMA	9671688314	M	30-11- 2003	General	HOGC	47.6000	0	47.6000